超精槽加工
新外圆及内孔槽型
ULTRA-FINE MACHINING OF GROOVES
New geometry for external and internal machining
NEW
• 精密磨削槽型,可达高表面质量
High surface quality through precision
ground geometry

S34T
带卷屑器
with chip forming
槽宽 Width of groove 1-1.5 mm
R=右手型-如图
R = right hand version shown
L=左手型
L = left hand version
产品型号
Part number
w r 尺寸规格
Size
E
G
35
R/LS34T.FB10.01 1.0 0.1 01 ▲/▲
R/LS34T.FB15.01 1.5 0.1 01 ▲/▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable

Insert
315
带卷屑器
with chip forming
槽宽 Width of groove 2.5-3 mm
R=右手型-如图
R = right hand version shown
L=左手型
L = left hand version
产品型号
Part number
w r tmax s 尺寸规格
Size
H
20
R/L315.FB25.02 2.5 0.2 5 3.2 03 ▲/▲
R/L315.FB30.02 3.0 0.2 5 3.2 03 ▲/▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable

Fine Turning (internal)
刀片
Insert
105
孔径Ø 自 Bore Ø from 5 mm
R=右手型-如图
R = right hand version shown
L=左手型
L = left hand version
产品型号
Part number
w r f a d b l2 l5 tmax Dmin
E
G
35
R/L105.FB15.1.01 1.5 0.1 2.3 4.7 3.5 7 10 25 1 5 ▲/▲
R/L105.FB15.2.01 1.5 0.1 2.3 4.7 3.5 7 15 30 1 5 ▲/▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable

Fine Turning (internal)
刀片
Insert
108/111/114
孔径Ø 自 Bore Ø from 8-14 mm
R=右手型-如图
R = right hand version shown
L=左手型
L = left hand version
产品型号
Part number
w s f a r d tmax Dmin
E
G
35
R/L108.FB10.01 1.0 3.20 4.8 7.8 0.1 6 1.0 8 ▲/▲
R/L108.FB15.01 1.5 3.20 4.8 7.8 0.1 6 1.0 8 ▲/▲
R/L111.FB10.01 1.0 3.95 6.7 10.7 0.1 8 2.3 11 ▲/▲
R/L111.FB15.01 1.5 3.95 6.7 10.7 0.1 8 2.3 11 ▲/▲
R/L114.FB10.01 1.0 5.30 9.0 13.5 0.1 9 4.0 14 ▲/▲
R/L114.FB15.01 1.5 5.30 9.0 13.5 0.1 9 4.0 14 ▲/▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable